
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Nr.  

941 

67 

461 

501 

851 

18 

35 

902 

597 

679 

Namn  

Marcus Garms 

Max Andén 

August Frisk 

Felix Ottosson 

Melker Nilsson 

Andreas Atter 

Edwin Karlsson 

Joel Forsman 

Agnes Kindgren 

Axel Råsbjer 

Klubb  

Anderslövs MK 

Huskvarna MK 

Vissefjärda CK 

Landskrona MK 

SMK Värnamo 

Järva MK 

SMK Värnamo 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Make  

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Varv  

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

4 

4 

Total Tid  

13:49.059 

13:56.886 

14:12.501 

14:39.015 

14:50.547 

14:53.368 

15:48.260 

13:54.796 

14:22.367 

14:23.602 

Poäng  

100 

90 

80 

72 

66 

60 

56 

52 

48 

44 

Klass  

MX 85G 

MX 85G 

MX 85G 

MX 85G 

MX 85G 

MX 85G 

MX 85G 

MX 85G 

MX 85G 

MX 85G 

Team/Sponsor  

Sorterad på varv

Skrivet: 2017-05-27 13:43:22 

Tidtagning: Rasmus Christensen  

Tävlingsledare:  Bengt Edh  

Dommare: Mikael Vinros  

Anslagen Tid:____________________________  

MX-Champ - Huskvarna MK - Deltävling 2 
MX 85G 

Heat 2 MX 85G 

Tävling (10:00 och 1 Varv) Startade  13:20:59 

Torsviksbanan 1,700 Km 

2017-05-27 13:20 


